Acknowledgements

PART 1

Theory

1 Ethical praxis: applying a feminist post-structuralist
perspective

2 Disordered and abnormal mainstream misrecognition
of women and child sexual abuse

3 Dangerous desires: child sexual abuse, mental disorder
and the mass media

4 Using radical politics to understand child sexual abuse:
changing concerns in women’s theory, activism and
therapy

PART 2

Research

5 Critical research practices and ethical methodologies:
researching women and child sexual abuse

6 Mad, bad or dangerous? Women’s routes into ‘special’

CONTENTS

List of figures
List of tables

maximum-security mental hospitals

ix

Xi
X1l
xiii

15

34

53

73

75

91



CONTENTS

7 Women surviving in secure care: making sense of the
effects of childhood sexual abuse

8 Special care and childhood sexual abuse: working with
women in secure mental hospitals

PART 3
Practice

9 Visible Therapy with women and girls: reworking the
effects of childhood sexual abuse

10 Critical practices in child protection: social framework
evidence and the expert witness

11 Mothers, children and protective practices: making
links between domestic violence and child sexual abuse

12 Beyond deviance and damnation: working with women
and girls in secure care contexts

Epilogue: Why the personal is still political: revolutions,
recoveries and utopias

References

Index

117

144

165

167

187

208

227

247
253
277



5.1
52

9.1
9.2
10.1
10.2
12.1

FIGURES

Example of scale and number of statements

A schematic example of a completed response grid from
the ‘routes’ study

Triangle of Reality

Triangle of Communication

Assessment Framework

Assessment Diamond

Adaptation of Yerkes-Dodson’s Law

xi

86

87
175
181
193
194
241



