## **CONTENTS**

	List of figures	xi
	List of tables	xii
	Acknowledgements	xiii
	ART 1 neory	1
1	Ethical praxis: applying a feminist post-structuralist perspective	3
2	Disordered and abnormal mainstream misrecognition of women and child sexual abuse	15
3	Dangerous desires: child sexual abuse, mental disorder and the mass media	34
4	Using radical politics to understand child sexual abuse: changing concerns in women's theory, activism and therapy	53
	ART 2 esearch	73
5	Critical research practices and ethical methodologies: researching women and child sexual abuse	75
6	Mad, bad or dangerous? Women's routes into 'special' maximum-security mental hospitals	91

## CONTENTS

7	Women surviving in secure care: making sense of the effects of childhood sexual abuse	117
8	Special care and childhood sexual abuse: working with women in secure mental hospitals	144
	RT 3 actice	165
9	Visible Therapy with women and girls: reworking the effects of childhood sexual abuse	167
10	Critical practices in child protection: social framework evidence and the expert witness	187
11	Mothers, children and protective practices: making links between domestic violence and child sexual abuse	208
12	Beyond deviance and damnation: working with women and girls in secure care contexts	227
	Epilogue: Why the personal is still political: revolutions,	247
	recoveries and utopias References	253
	Index	277

## **FIGURES**

5.1	Example of scale and number of statements	86
5.2	A schematic example of a completed response grid from	
	the 'routes' study	87
9.1	Triangle of Reality	175
9.2	Triangle of Communication	181
10.1	Assessment Framework	193
10.2	Assessment Diamond	194
12.1	Adaptation of Yerkes-Dodson's Law	241